9561H0 :"ON Buimesqg ZJo | abed y1/2/6 :91eq
0guNL 29 T'Z YINVITO YIV :M3IA papojdx3 a-8vS6-I :UoISIAY

&,
e oy

aT04INVIN
INVINIOL

0€

SSIANYUVH JAIM
Ol 133INNOD

«Vu 1IV13d

INILSAS 13N4 ON
N

Lz \@ 1¥0d

Y¥3d33ay 1ar | Ld0d

dION3T08 dION3T08

¢ 1¥0d AINJWHOIINI 713nd 2 1¥0d LNIWHORINT 713Nn4

Mmog3 Moai3

J3gyva ssvig a3q3ve ssvig

13r wwgy'sg 130 wwg' .G
3ASOH
uZ 31ddIN 3did AN3WHOIENI 713nd Z 37ddIN 3did
" 3SOH
¥30na3y QION3T0S 13nd NERNLEDT ANIWHOIING 13nd
331 3did 331 3did QION370S 13nd

ONILLI4 3SOH
ssvyd
34SOH 13an4

ONILLI 3SOH
ssvud

34SOH 713nd

CRII0: N,




EXPLODED VIEW: EV FUEL SYSTEM NG 2.4L G2 TURB

DRAWING #: 0H1956

GROUP E

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 0F8274 1 ASSY RGLTR INLET NPT FITTINGS
2 0F6390K 1 REGULATOR ASSY 2.4L 36KW
3 0E6586 1 GASKET, BOSCH 32 & 40
4 0E4394 1 ACTUATOR BOSCH 40, GOVERNOR
5 063225 1 ELBOW RUBBER 90 2" ID
6 0HO749A 1 INTAKE TUBE 2.4L G2 36KW
7 0K9704 1 HOSE COOLING 2IN ID 20R4 (2IN)
8 0G4573B 1 MIXER ACTUATOR
9 036434 1 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.09
10 0HO07470ST03 1 BRACKET INTAKE MANIFOLD
11 090388 3 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 12
12 0G1285C 1 CLAMP CNST TENSION 1.75-2.625
13 059057 1 HOSE 3/4 ID SAE-30R2 (35°LG)
14 057822 2 CLAMP HOSE #8 .53-1.00
15 086133C 3 CLAMP HI TORQUE 1.75 - 2.625
16 0H09080ST03 1 BRACKET-INTAKE REINFORCEMENT
17 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
18 046580 4 SCREW SHC M6-1.0 X 45
19 022145 3 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
20 039253 2 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8.8
21 0F7790C 1 VENTURI THROTTLE 24MM
22 0E7121 1 O-RING 47.625 ID X 2.38 WIDTH
23 0F2119 1 O-RING 45.63 ID X 2.62 WIDTH
24 022129 5 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
25 022259 2 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL
26 047527 1 BARBED STR 1/2NPT X 3/4
27 045771 2 HEX NUT-METRIC
28 042907 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 16 G8.8
29 036449 1 SADDLE 2 INCH
30 0F6155 1 HARNESS FUEL JUMPER SINGLE REG
31 0D1509 1 DECAL INLET PRESSURE
32 050279 1 DECAL FUEL INLET NG
050280 1 DECAL FUEL INLET LPG

REVISION: J-9548-B

DATE: 9/2/14

Page 2 of 2



GROUPD

Exploded View: AIR CLEANER 2.4L G2 TURBO

Drawing No.: 0H1956

PIPE TEE
REDUCER
@5.68mm JET
PORT 2
JET KEEPER
PORT

PIPE NIPPLE 2"

LP FUEL SYSTEM

Page 1 of 2

FUEL HOSE

B0
2=
BE
= -~
= w -2 a
g .8 g Wa
o BT = =3 X
g 25 Fo <O
2 = oM m o
5 o 2 =
S < = —]
= o w =
= =
=z g o —
o g 2 og
o o -
2 @ =< =
-
=
-
o <<
w -
= =
. o B B gy w
wp A £ o - X Q
wo o £ a IuC)
5 2 s S e
g2 2 =
ce & ©
T

WIRE HARNESS /

CONNECTTO

NG FUEL SYSTEM

FUEL HOSE
BRASS
HOSE FITTING

FUEL SOLENOID

FUEL ENRICHMENT

HOSE
BRASS BARBED
ELBOW
FUEL ENRICHMENT
SOLENOID
PORT 1

Date: 1/23/09

Revision: -A




EXPLODED VIEW: FUEL SYSTEM NG 2.4L G2 TURB

DRAWING #: 0H1956
APPLICABLE TO:

GROUPE

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 OF8274 1 ASSY RGLTRINLET NPT FITTINGS
2 OF6390K 1 REGULATOR ASSY 2.4L 36KW
3 0E6586 1 GASKET, BOSCH 32 & 40
4 0E4394 1 ACTUATOR BOSCH 40, GOVERNOR
5 063225 1 ELBOW RUBBER 90 2" ID
6 0HO749A 1 INTAKE TUBE 2.4L G2 36KW
7 040105 1 HOSE COOL 2IN ID 20R4 (3FT)
8 0G4573B 1 MIXER ACTUATOR
9 036434 1 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.09
10 0HO7470ST03 1 BRACKET INTAKE MANIFOLD
1" 090388 3 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X 12
12 0G1285C 1 CLAMP CNST TENSION 1.75-2.625
13 059057 1 HOSE 3/4 ID SAE-30R2 (35"LG)
14 057822 2 CLAMP HOSE #8 .53-1.00
15 086133C 3 CLAMP HI TORQUE 1.75 - 2.625
16 0H09080ST03 1 BRACKET-INTAKE REINFORCEMENT
17 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
18 046580 4 SCREW SHC M6-1.0 X 45
19 022145 3 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
20 039253 2 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8.8
21 0F7790C 1 VENTURI THROTTLE 24MM
22 0E7121 1 O-RING 47.625 ID X 2.38 WIDTH
23 0F2119 1 O-RING 45.63 ID X 2.62 WIDTH
24 022129 5 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
25 022259 2 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL
26 047527 1 BARBED STR 1/2NPT X 3/4
27 045771 2 HEX NUT-METRIC
28 042907 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 16 G8.8
29 036449 1 SADDLE 2 INCH
30 0F6155 1 HARNESS FUEL JUMPER SINGLE REG
31 0D1509 1 DECAL INLET PRESSURE
32 050279 1 DECAL FUEL INLET NG
050280 1 DECAL FUEL INLET LPG
REVISION: -A- PAGE 2 OF 2

DATE: 1/23/09



